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PROJ TYPE
FEE

211220
ELEC-COM

211221
RESSITEDEV

211222

RESSITEDEV
RES RETAIN

211223
BR-ACC

211224
RES DECK

211225
BC-REM

211226
ELEC-RES

211227
RESSITEDEV
RES RETAIN

211228
BR-ACC

211229
ROW

211230
BC-REM

211231
BC-REM

211232
Z-COMSITE
SEWER

211233
BC-REM
COM RETAIN

10/01/2021
10/01/2021

10/06/2021
10/06/2021

10/06/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021

10/11/2021
10/11/2021

10/11/2021
10/11/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/21/2021
10/21/2021

10/21/2021
10/27/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/28/2021
10/28/2021
10/28/2021

0/00/0000
10/29/2021
10/28/2021

T-MOBILE
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

NGUYEN, HANH THI
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

FAZEKAS, MICHAEL
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
RES RETAINING WALL

GRIFFEN, LORNA
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD

BRUNE, LARRY
RESIDENTIAL DECK

BEARD, MICHAEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SILVER, JEFFREY&CYNTHIA
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

FINNELL, BRIAN B
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
RES RETAINING WALL

FAZEKAS, MICHAEL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD

AT & T
RIGHT OF WAY

POPIELARZ, JUDY
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

WAHLBURGERS AT HY-VEE
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

AMERICAN PATRIOT RV CAMPGRD
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

GOLDEN REEF PROPERTY ASSOC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL

5715 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

4691
441

HARBOR HEIGHTS LN
- OTHER
5177 DEMPSEY DR

441 - OTHER

952 MURPHY RD

649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN

1268 SUMMIT CIR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

889 MALIBU RD 102
105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

6218 EL TERRA RD
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

5083 PARRISH LN

441 - OTHER

5177 DEMPSEY DR

303 - POOL

THREE SEASONS RD

914 42 HWY

318 - AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO

929 D HWY
320 - RESTAURANT

1726 KK HWY
325 - PUBLIC WORKS & UTILIT
325 - PUBLIC WORKS & UTILIT

788 KERSTEN WY
303 - POOL
441 - OTHER

OWNER
OWNER

PATTURPINE
PATTURPINE
PATTURPINE

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

SCOTTMOORE
SCOTTMOORE

OWNER
OWNER

CATALYSTEL
CATALYSTEL

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

KC
KC

STAR
STAR

OWNER
OWNER

PETRIE
PETRIE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

T2CONSTRUC
T2CONSTRUC
T2CONSTRUC

TOTAL VALUE

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
25,000.00
RESID SITE DEV/CONCRETE PAV
0.00
RES SITE DEV/MOD BLK RET WA
0.00
0.00

0.00 TOTAL FEE

RESID ACCESS BLDG-CARPORT
4,239.00

RESIDENTIAL DECK REPLACEMEN
9,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
10,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
2,879.20

RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL
0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL POOL
35,000.00

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
22,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
60,000.00

SEWER-COMMERCIAL SITE DEV
0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW POOL&RETAINING WALL
350,000.00
0.00

350,000.00 TOTAL FEE

ELEC-COM
207.50

RES SITE
100.80

RES SITE

0.00
665.28

665.28

BR-ACC
40.00

BR-ACC
40.00

BC-REM
120.00

ELEC-RES
40.00

RES SITE

0.00
222.08

222.08

POOL
70.00

ROW
BC-REM
185.00

BC-REM
470.00

SEWER
0.00

4,105.90

4,105.90

POOL
2,681.32

0.00
2,681.32
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PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
211234 10/28/2021 SHAW, JACK 5100 AQUA DR HONESTABE' RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PLB-RES

PLB-RES 0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB HONESTABE' 2,558.00 40.00

**x*x TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 15 VALUATION: 520,676.20 FEES: 8,987.88



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
October, 2021 & October, 2020
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
October, 2021 15 $520,676.20 $8,987.88
October, 2020 19 $1,255,481.00| $12,641.12

Year to Date 2021 235 ]$30,963,730.54 | $453,655.40

Year to Date 2020 170 $7,582,205.01 | $166,222.87






